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CHECK RESULT

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CBCS)

COMPONENT

THEORY-I
INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT

THEORY-I

INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT

THEORY-I

INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT

THEORY-I

INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT
THEORY-|
INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT

THEORY-I
INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT

VIVA VOCE

PROJECT
REPORT

INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT

THEORY-I
INTERNAL

DEGREE
COURSE B.B.A (CBCS)/C56
COLLEGE ACHARYAS BANGALORE B SCHOOL / YU
EXAMINATIONS OF MARCH/2023
SUBJECT
SEMESTERSUBJECT NAME CODE
5  ARFN5.5 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING BAAC5S
5 A&FN5.5 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING BAAC5S
A&FN5.6 DERIVATIVES AND RISK
BDR
°  MANAGEMENT €58
A&FN5.6 DERIVATIVES AND RISK
> MANAGEMENT BDRCSS
BAMS.2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
> ANDSTAR-UPS BEDCSS
5  BAMS2ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT o
AND STAR-UPS
BAMS.4 FINANCIAL ANALYSIS AND
BFR
°  REPORTING €58
BAMS5.4 FINANCIAL ANALYSIS AND
°  REPORTING BFRCSS
5  BAMS.1INCOME TAX- | BITC5S
5  BAMS.1 INCOME TAX- | BITC5S
BAMS.3 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION AND
°  TECHNOLOGY BMTCSS
BAMS.3 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION AND
°  TECHNOLOGY BMTCSS
BSD5.7 INDUSTRY REVIEW PROJECT /
5 BUSINESS SKILL DEVELOPMENT BSDC5S
COURSE(BSDC) - FIELD STUDY REPORT
BSD5.7 INDUSTRY REVIEW PROJECT /
5 BUSINESS SKILL DEVELOPMENT BSDC5S
COURSE(BSDC) - FIELD STUDY REPORT
BSES5.8 SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE (SEC) -
5  EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS TRAINING (APTITUDE BSECS5S
AND GD TRAINING)
5 CULTURE,DIVERSITY AND SOCIETY FSSC3S
5 CULTURE,DIVERSITY AND SOCIETY FSSC3S

ASSESSMENT

MARKS
33

29

50

27

62

23

57

24

44
30

49

29

26

56

75

48

28
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